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Capacity (kg)

1000

1250

1600

2000

2500

3200

3m / M6

2m / M5

3m / M6

2m / M5

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

12

16

20

12

16

20

12

16

20

6

8

10

6

8

10

6

8

10

1,4 / 8

0,7 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1
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Capacity (kg)

2000

2500

3200

4000

5000

6300

3m / M6

2m / M5

3m / M6

2m / M5

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

Working Class
FEM / ISO

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

12

16

24

12

16

24

12

16

24

6

8

12

6

8

12

6

8

12

1,4 / 8

0,7 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)
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4000

5000

6300

8000

10000

12500

3m / M6

2m / M5

1Am / M4

3m / M6

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

12

16

24

12

16

24

12

16

24

6

8

12

6

8

12

6

8

12

1,3 / 8

0,6 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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6300

8000

12500

16000

2m / M5

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

17

24

32

17

24

32

8

12

16

8

12

16

1,2 / 8

0,6 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

8



8000

10000

16000

20000

25000

32000

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

16

24

36

16

24

36

8

12

18

8

12

18

8

12

8

12

1,2 / 7,6

0,6 / 3,8

0,4 / 2,5

2 / 1

4 / 1

6 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

9



8000

10000

16000

20000

25000

30000

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

14

22

33

14

22

33

7

11

16

7

11

16

7

11

16

7

11

1,1 / 6,8

0,5 / 3,4

0,4 / 2,3

2 / 1

4 / 1

6 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m / min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

10



Capacity (kg)

25000

32000

40000

40000

50000

63000

63000

80000

2m / M5

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2m / M5

1Am / M4

1Bm / M3

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

8

12

18

24

8

12

18

24

8

12

18

24

8

12

16

20

8

12

16

20

8

12

16

20

6

On Request > 6

6

On Request > 6

1,25 - 5

0,8 - 3,2

0,6 - 2,4

4 / 1

6 / 1

8 / 1

25000

32000

40000

2m / M5

3m / M6

2m / M5

2,
5 

- 1
0

5 
- 2

0

7,
5 

- 3
0

8

12

18

24

8

12

16

20

8

12

16

20

1 / 4

0,65 / 2,6

4 / 1

6 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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Capacity (kg)

1600

3200

2m / M5

5 
- 2

0

Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

12

20

30

6

10

15

1,2 / 8

0,6 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1
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2500

5000

2m / M5

5 
- 2

0

12

20

30

6

10

15

1,6 / 10,4

0,8 / 5,2

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

17



3150

6300

2m / M5

5 
- 2

0

12

20

30

6

10

15

1,4 / 8,4

0,7 / 4,2

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

18



3400

6800

2m / M5

5 
- 2

0

12

20

30

6

10

15

1,6 / 6

0,5 / 3,3

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

19



5000

10000

2m / M5

5 
- 2

0

12

20

30

6

10

15

1,6 / 10

0,8 / 5

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

20



5000

6300

10000

12500

2m / M5

5 
- 2

0

12

20

30

12

20

30

6

10

15

6

10

15

1,6 / 10

0,8 / 5

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Working Speed

Lifting Speed
(m/min)

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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Capacity (kg)

1000

1250

1600

2000

2500

3200

3m / M6

2m / M5

3m / M6

2m / M5

Working Class
FEM / ISO

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving

12

16

20

12

16

20

12

16

20

6

8

10

6

8

10

6

8

10

1,4 / 8

0,7 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1
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2000

2500

3200

4000

5000

6300

3m / M6

2m / M5

3m / M6

2m / M5

12

16

24

12

16

24

12

16

24

6

8

12

6

8

12

6

8

12

1,4 / 8

0,7 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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4000

5000

6300

8000

10000

12500

3m / M6

2m / M5

1Am / M4

3m / M6

2m / M5

1Am / M4

12

16

24

12

16

24

12

16

24

6

8

12

6

8

12

6

8

12

1,3 / 8

0,6 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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6300

8000

12500

16000

2m / M5

17

24

32

17

24

32

8

12

16

8

12

16

1,2 / 8

0,6 / 4

2 / 1

4 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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8000

10000

16000

20000

25000

32000

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2m / M5

1Am / M4

2m / M5

1Am / M4

16

24

36

16

24

36

8

12

18

8

12

18

8

12

8

12

1,2 / 7,6

0,6 / 3,8

0,4 / 2,5

2 / 1

4 / 1

6 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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8000

10000

16000

20000

25000

30000

2m / M5

1Am / M4

14

22

33

14

22

33

7

11

16

7

11

16

7

11

16

7

11

1,1 / 6,8

0,5 / 3,4

0,4 / 2,3

2 / 1

4 / 1

6 / 1

Capacity (kg) Working Class
FEM / ISO

Cross Travel Speed
Options (m/min)

Lifting Height
(m)

Reeving
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SWP

Load : 100.000

Time : 1 week
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V F D
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0.0.0.0.0.0 ................................... 0000
0001
0002
0003

...................................

...................................

...................................

0.0.0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0.0.0

M880
Wave

System
1

3

2

4

!!

WAVE2
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